	DATE
	09 June 2010
	VENUE
	St Fagans (League)
	
	Rhiwbina
	v
	Eclipse Print
	Toss: Eclipse won

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	INNINGS OF
	Eclipse Print
	
	
	INNINGS OF
	Rhiwbina
	
	     

	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS (4/6)
	
	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS (4/6)

	1
	Brian Condon
	Caught
	Dai James
	26 (6,0)
	
	1
	Ash Crowter
	Bowled
	Gareth Coles
	3

	2
	Ali Collyer
	Bowled
	G Jones
	11 (1,0)
	
	2
	Gareth Davies
	CT (WK)
	Gareth Coles
	3

	3
	Matt Williams
	NOT
	OUT
	42 (1,2)
	
	3
	O Jenkins
	Ct (D-Jones)
	Brian Condon
	12 (0,0)

	4
	Gareth Coles
	Caught
	Dai James
	0
	
	4
	A Mckenna
	Bowled
	Brian Comdon
	19 (2,0)

	5
	Rob D-Jones
	C&B
	G Jones
	0
	
	5
	A John
	LBW
	Dave Nash
	4 (0,0)

	6
	Luke Bonnelle
	Bowled
	Ash Crowter
	7 (1,0)
	
	6
	G Jones
	Bowled
	Matt Williams
	9 (2,0)

	7
	Dan Vadgama
	Bowled
	Ash Crowter
	1
	
	7
	D Thompson
	LBW
	Dylan Powell
	2

	8
	Lee Court
	Bowled
	Ted Pilling
	5 (1,0)
	
	8
	Ted Pilling
	Ct (Bonnelle)
	Dylan Powell
	1

	9
	Gavin Coles
	Caught
	A Mckenna
	6 (1,0)
	
	9
	Dai James
	NOT
	OUT
	3

	10
	Dylan Powell
	C&B
	O Jenkins
	0
	
	10
	Kevin Manley
	NOT
	OUT
	4 (1,0)

	11
	Dave Nash
	Caught
	O Jenkins
	2
	
	11
	
	
	
	


	Byes
	0
	
	Extras
	23
	Eclipse keeper – Sub (Andy Court)
	Byes
	0
	
	Extras
	14

	Leg Byes
	3
	
	TOTAL
	123
	
	Leg Byes
	1
	
	TOTAL
	74

	Wides
	20
	
	WICKETS
	10
	
	Wides
	13
	
	WICKETS
	8

	No Balls
	0
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	No Balls
	0
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	12
	13
	40
	59
	66
	67
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	1
	2
	3
	5
	4
	6
	7
	8
	
	


	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS
	
	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS

	G Jones
	4
	0
	29
	2
	
	Luke Bonnelle
	4
	0
	16
	0

	Dai James
	3
	0
	33
	2
	
	Gareth Coles
	4
	0
	16
	2

	Ted Pilling
	4
	0
	21
	1
	
	Brian Condon
	4
	0
	14
	2

	Ash Crowter
	4
	0
	31
	2
	
	Matt Williams
	4
	0
	15
	1

	A Mckenna
	1
	1
	0
	1
	
	Dave Nash
	2
	0
	5
	1

	O Jenkins
	1
	0
	6
	2
	
	Dylan Powell
	2
	1
	7
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


RESULT 
 Eclipse Print won by 49 runs



Dropped Catches: Matt Willaims
